
• -41  
TENDER NO. 01 

DISTRICT NM 
SECTOR 11 

IPAI CORPORATION, liARACIII WEST 
SINIRAII-E-ORANGI, MAW 

111 1111FATION REPORT 
( IN COMPLIANCE OF SEC ON 45 SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RULES-2010) 

1 Name of Procuring Agency District Municipal Corporation, Karachi west, Orangi zone 

2 Tender reference # NIT # 06/2017/EE/B&R/OZ 	Dated: 13-01-2017 

3 Tender description / Name of Repair and Construction of cc street in different area of Sector 
work/item 15/A, and 15/B at U.0 #t 27 Orangi Zone DMC (West). 

4 Method of Procurement Single stage One Envelope Procedure 

5 Tender Published On Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority website 
At serial # 

6 Total bid documents sold 3 Nos 

7 Total bid documents received 3 Nos 

8 Technical Bid Opening Date (if 
applicable) 

Not applicable 

9 No of Bid technically qualified (if 
applicable) 

Not applicable 

10 Bid(s) rejected Nil 

11 Financial bid opening date 06-02-2017 

12 BID EVALUATION REPORT: 

S# NAME OF FIRM/ BIDDER COST OFFERED 
THE BIDDER 

BY RANKING IN 
TERMS OF 

COST 

COMPARISON 
WITH ESTIMATED 

COST 

REASON FOR 
ACCEPTANCE/ 

REJECTION 

REMARKS 

1 M/S. M& A 9,96,916.00 ft lowest 9,95,226.00 @ Qualified as Recommended 

Corporation 1.45 % Above per evaluation 
criteria 

for awarding 
work 

2 M/S. Sohail & Brothers 9,97,970.00 2nd  Lowest 9,97,970.00 @ Qualified as Responsive 
1.55 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 

3 MIS. A.P. Builder 9,99,909.00 3nt  lowest 9,99,909.00 @ Qualified as Responsive 
1.75 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 

The Procurement committee in corn 
Corporation, is the lowest responsiv 
Authority. All the other participants 

liance of rule 45 of SPPRA-2010 has declared that MIS. M & A 
bidder and recommended for sanctioned form Competent 

ave been informed accordingly 

E' 	engineer B&R 
Orangi Zone DMC (West) 
Director (CB) SPPRA w-r-t ID # 3118 
With the request to upload it on we site 
Copy for information to:-
Administrator, DMC (west). 

mtfof4F0' 
Assistant Director 

(SBCA) Karachi (Sindh) 

Violet° 
C MAN 

ding Engineer 
C (West) 



• 
N.I.T. N0.06 BUILDING AND ROAD ORANGI ZONE DMC WEST OPEND ON 06-02-2017 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

Tender has been opened in presence of following contractor to day i-e 06-02-2017 

5 # Name of Firm Signature 
01 

10 eetAA'etAi //,74_,;elf- 
02 

I . C 	C oxvo Ot 0 Y) 

03 
rei ' PA% 	C ntt'it NS A% 

04 A1  RA 	% - ..g4, . J 
05 

1Y1- <. 	/1 'r 	14-t 	d 4010 

06 i i 
/1/< 	._._,..._? pe  ct : 

07 5, 

08 

09 

10 

. 	 r 

an t Zne 

tAisc,„ (wEsli 



liance of rule 45 of SPPRA-2010 has declared that MIS. M.S. 
responsive bidder and recommended for sanctioned form 
articipants have been informed accordingly. 

'1Utt 

metit4tilefo 
IRMAN 

ending Engineer 
C (West) 

Sind 
404,4140ER:i 

Assistant Director 
(SBCA) Karachi (Sindh) 

DISTRICT Al MR CORPORATION, IIRACIII WEST 
• 
	 SECTOR I 	 KARACHI 

TENDER NO. 02 

B 
( IN COMPLIANCE OF SE ION 45 SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RULES-2010) 

1 Name of Procuring Agency District Municipal Corporation, Karachi west, Orangi zone 

2 Tender reference # NIT # 06/2017/EE/B&R/OZ 	Dated: 13-01-2017 

3 Tender description / Name of Repair & Improvement of Rcc pipe & Main Hole Gali # 01, Islam 
work/item Nagar, U.0 -22. 

4 Method of Procurement Single stage One Envelope Procedure 

5 Tender Published On Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority website 
At serial # 

6 Total bid documents sold 3 Nos 

7 Total bid documents received 	3 Nos 

8 Technical Bid Opening Date (if 	Not applicable 
applicable) 

9 No of Bid technically qualified (i 	Not applicable 
applicable) 

10 Bid(s) rejected 	 Nil 

11 Financial bid opening date 	 06-02-2017 

12 BID EVALUATION REPORT: 

S# NAME OF FIRM/ BIDDER COST OFFERED 
THE BIDDER 

BY RANKING IN 
TERMS OF 

COST 

COMPARISON 
WITH ESTIMATED 

COST 

REASON FOR 
ACCEPTANCE/ 

REJECTION 

REMARKS 

1 M/S. M.S. Engineering 9,97,996.00 1" lowest 9,97,996.00 @ Qualified as Recommended 

& Builder 0.15 % Above per evaluation 
criteria 

for awarding 
work 

2 W.S. Arabayan 9,98,899.00 2nd  Lowest 9,98,899.00 @ Qualified as Responsive 

Brothers 0.20 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 

3 M/S. Musab 9,99,978.00 3'd  lowest 9,99,978.00 @ Qualified as Responsive 

Enterporise 0.30 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 

MINIM MORT 

The Procurement committee in com 
Engineering & Builder, is the lowes 
Competent Authority. All the other 

etwazon% 
14,14MEMtitezn1/4  
Executive Engineer B&R 
Orangi Zone DMC (West) 
Director (CB) SPPRA w-r-t ID # 3118 
With the request to upload it on w bsite 
Copy for information to:-
Administrator, DMC (west). 



%:fii.k=11' 
Aom  

Superintendin: Engineer 
DMC (West) 

1Q.1 
KhEt 	r 

MeMitR 
Assistant Director 

(SBCA) Karachi (Sindh) 

TENDER NO. 03 

DISTRICT filIWICIPAI CORPORATION, IYARACI I WEST 
- 	SEIM 11-f SIIIIIRJ11-f-ORAN61, KARACHI 

BID 111111ATION WORT 
( IN COMPLIANCE OF SBCTION 45 SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RULES-2010) 

1 Name of Procuring Agency 

2 Tender reference # 

3 Tender description / Name of 
work/item 

4 Method of Procurement 

5 Tender Published 

6 Total bid documents sold 

7 Total bid documents received 

District Municipal Corporation, Karachi west, Orangi zone 

NIT # 06/2017/EE/B&R/OZ Dated: 13-01-2017 

Rehabilitation of Rcc pipe & Main Hole gali # 21 Fareed Colony U.0 
-25. 
Single stage One Envelope Procedure 

On Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority website 
At serial # 
3 Nos 

3 Nos 

8 Technical Bid Opening Date (if 	Not applicable 
applicable) 

9 No of Bid technically qualified (if 	Not applicable 
applicable) 

10 Bid(s) rejected 	 Nil 

11 Financial bid opening date 	 06-02-2017 

12 BID EVALUATION REPORT: 

S# NAME OF FIRM/ BIDDER COST OFFERED BY 
THE B DDER 

M/S. Good will 
Associates 

2 	M/S. A.P. Builder 

Rs. 9,97,749/- 

Rs. 9,98,053/- 

RANKING IN 
TERMS OF 

COST 
1n  lowest 

2 Lowest  

COMPARISON 
WITH ESTIMATED 

COST  

Rs. 9,97,749/-
@ 2.50 % Above 

Rs. 9,98,053/-
@ 2.58 % Above 

REASON FOR 
ACCEPTANCE / 

REJECTION  

Qualified as 
per evaluation 

criteria 

Qualified as 

per evaluation 

criteria 

REMARKS 

Recommended 
for awarding 

work  

Responsive 

3 M/S. R.A. Builder Rs. 9,99,986/- 3r°  lowest Rs. 9,99,986/-
@ 2.75 % Above 

Qualified as 

per evaluation 

criteria 

Responsive 

The Procurement committee in compliance of rule 45 of SPPRA-2010 has declared that M/S. Good will 
Associates, is the lowest responsive bidder and recommended for sanctioned form Competent 
Authority. All the other participants have been informed accordingly. 

ejiiift' 

60  
FANOne 

.7...v. 
Exic44e-tiirnigelBB&R 
Orangi Zone DMC (West) 
Director (CB) SPPRA w-r-t ID # 31183 
With the request to upload it on website 
Copy for information to:-
Administrator, DMC (west). 



The Procurement committee in co 
Corporation, is the lowest responsi 
Authority. AU th Wile& participants 

ezt 

req,'etizi 
V -1  114)3ER 

pliance of rule 45 of SPPRA-2010 has declared that MIS. I.S. 
e bidder and recommended for sanctioned form Competent 
have been informed accordingly. 

 

DISTRICT 'WHIM CORPORATION, KARACHI WEST 
SECTOR I14SHAHR411-E0IMN61, KARACHI • v 

TENDER NO. 04 

11110ATION REPORT 
( IN COMPLIANCE OF SEC ION 45 SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RULES-2010) 

1 Name of Procuring Agency District Municipal Corporation, Karachi west, Orangi zone 

2 Tender reference It NIT # 06/2017/EE/B&R/OZ 	Dated: 13-01-2017 

3 Tender description / Name of Rehabilitation & Improvement of Sewerage System in Mansoor 
work/item Nagar and Ghaziabad U.0 # 24 Sector 11'/ Orangi Zone, DMC 

(West). 
4 Method of Procurement Single stage One Envelope Procedure 

5 Tender Published On Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority website 
At serial # 

6 Total bid documents sold 3 Nos 

7 Total bid documents received 3 Nos 

8 Technical Bid Opening Date (if 
applicable) 

Not applicable 

9 No of Bid technically qualified (i 
applicable) 

Not applicable 

10 Bid(s) rejected Nil 

11 Financial bid opening date 06-02-2017 

12 BID EVALUATION REPORT: 

S# NAME OF FIRM/ BIDDER COST OFFERED 
THE BUDDER 

BY RANKING IN 
TERMS OF 

COST 

COMPARISON 
WITH ESTIMATED 

COST 

REASON FOR 
ACCEPTANCE/ 

REJECTION 

REMARKS 

1 M/S. I.S. Corporation 9,94,707.00 ft  lowest 9,94,707.00 @ Qualified as Recommended 
06.99 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 
for awarding 

work 

2 MIS. Sohail & Brothers 9,97,986.00 et  Lowest 9,97,986.00 @ Qualified as Responsive 
07.25 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 

3 M/S. A.P. Builder 9,99,860.00 3rd  lowest 9,99,860.00 @ Qualified as Responsive 
07.33 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 

MEMBER 
	

CHAIR j N 
Executive Engineer B&R 
	

Assistant Director 
	

Superintendi g Engineer 
Orangi Zone DMC (West) 

	
(SBCA) Karachi (Sindh) 
	

DMC (West) 
Director (CB) SPPRA w-r-t ID # 311:3 
With the request to upload it on w bsite 
Copy for information to:- 
Administrator, DMC (west). 



The Procurement committee in co 

Enterprise, is the lowest responsiv:  

Authority. All the other participants 

- 	. 

we 	B&R 

Orangi Zone DMC (West) 
Director (CB) SPPRA w-r-t ID # 311:3 

With the request to upload it on w bsite 

Copy for information to:- 

Administrator, DMC (west). 

pliance of rule 45 of SPPRA-2010 has declared that M/S. S.H. 

bidder and recommended for sanctioned form Competent 

have been informed accordingly. 

eer Ahrne 
CHAIR 

Superintendi 

DMC( 

g Engineer 

est) 

ME BER 
Assistant Director 

(SBCA) Karachi (Sindh) 

". 
TENDER NO. 05 

DISTRICT Nll1'ICIPA1 CORPORATION, "ABACI!! WEST 
SECTOR 1 -1111/111114ff-f-ORAN61, LIMN 

B 
( IN COMPLIANCE OF SE 

1 Name of Procuring Agency 

2 Tender reference # 

3 Tender description / Name of 
work/item 

4 Method of Procurement 

5 Tender Published 

6 Total bid documents sold 

7 Total bid documents received 

8 Technical Bid Opening Date (if 
applicable) 

9 No of Bid technically qualified (i 
applicable) 

10 Bid(s) rejected 

11 Financial bid opening date 

12 BID EVALUATION REPORT: 

/ 1111EITION REPORT 
TION 45 SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RULES-2010) 

District Municipal Corporation, Karachi west, Orangi zone 

NIT # 06/2017/EE/B&R/OZ Dated: 13-01-2017 

Improvement and Maintenance of Sewerage System in Sector 4-E, 

& H # 79, LS-53, in Orangi Zone, U.0 # 20. 

Single stage One Envelope Procedure 

On Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority website 
At serial # 
3 Nos 

3 Nos 

Not applicable 

Not applicable 

Nil 

06-02-2017 

S# NAME OF FIRM/ BIDDER COST OFFERED 
THE B 

BY 
DDER 

RANKING IN 
TERMS OF 

COST 

COMPARISON 
WITH ESTIMATED 

COST 

REASON FOR 
ACCEPTANCE/ 

REJECTION 

REMARKS 

1 M/S. S.H. Enterprise 9,97,E63.00 f lowest 9,97,863.00 @ Qualified as Recommended 
08.45 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 
for awarding 

work 
2 M/S. Arabayan 9,98,602.00 2nd  Lowest 9,98,602.00 @ Qualified as Responsive 

Brothers 03.55 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 

3 MIS. Mudasir & Faiz 9,99,347.00 314  lowest 9,99,947.00 @ Qualified as Responsive 

Enterprise. 03.67 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 



Mrpthto 
Assistant Director 

(SBCA) Karachi (Sindh) 

sre. ?laief°  rHAIR  

Superintendi Engineer 

DMC ( est) 

DISTRICT 1,1111EINI CORPORATION, BRAM WEST 
SECTOR I f 	 laRACHI 

 

TENDER NO. 06 

B 
( IN COMPLIANCE OF SEC 

1 Name of Procuring Agency 

2 Tender reference # 

3 Tender description / Name of 

work/item 

4 Method of Procurement 

5 Tender Published 

6 Total bid documents sold 

7 Total bid documents received 

8 Technical Bid Opening Date (if 

applicable) 
9 No of Bid technically qualified (i 

applicable) 

10 Bid(s) rejected 

11 Financial bid opening date 

12 BID EVALUATION REPORT: 

MINIM WON 
ION 45 SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RULES-2010) 

District Municipal Corporation, Karachi west, Orangi zone 

NIT # 06/2017/EE/B&R/OZ Dated: 13-01-2017 

Improvement & Construction of CC street Muhammad Masjid, Gali 

# 01 & Gali # C/4, Ghaziabad in U.0 # 16. 
Single stage One Envelope Procedure 

On Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority website 

At serial # 

3 Nos 

3 Nos 

Not applicable 

Not applicable 

Nil 

06-02-2017 

S# NAME OF FIRM/ BIDDER COST OF ERED BY 
THE 8 DER 

RANKING IN 
TERMS OF 

COST 

COMPARISON 
WITH ESTIMATED 

COST 

REASON FOR 
ACCEPTANCE/ 

REJECTION 

REMARKS 

1 M/S. Shams 9,97, 	9.00 1" lowest 9,97,929.00 @ Qualified as Recommended 

Construction 2.57 % Above per evaluation 
criteria 

for awarding 
work 

2 M/S. Sohail & Brothers 9,98, 63.00 2"d  Lowest 9,98,463.00 @ Qualified as Responsive 
2.66 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 

3 M/S. Aneeq Enterprise 9,99, 19.00 3'd  lowest 9,99,919.00 @ Qualified as Responsive 
2.79 % Above per evaluation 

criteria 

The Procurement committee in co pliance of rule 45 of SPPRA-2010 has declared that M/S. Shams 

Construction, is the lowest respons ve bidder and recommended for sanctioned form Competent 
Authority. All the other participant • have been informed accordingly. 

Lon% 
%1)k 

EActivreefngineer B&R 

Orangi Zone DMC (West) 

Director (CB) SPPRA w-r-t ID # 311 3 

With the request to upload it on w bsite 
Copy for information to:-

Administrator, DMC (west). 



• V 
TENDER NO. 07 

PISTRICT NYMPH CORPORATION KARACHI WEST 
SECTOR 114 SIM11111114-011INGI KARACHI 

SAS NAME OF FIRM/ BIDDER 

1111FATION REPORT 
( IN COMPLIANCE OF SECTION 45 SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RULES-2010) 

1 Name of Procuring Agency 

2 Tender reference N 

3 Tender description / Name of 

work/item 

4 Method of Procurement 

5 Tender Published 

6 Total bid documents sold 

7 Total bid documents received 

8 Technical Bid Opening Date (if 

applicable) 

9 No of Bid technically qualified (if 

applicable) 

10 Bid(s) rejected 

11 Financial bid opening date 

District Municipal Corporation, Karachi west, Orangi zone 

NIT # 06/2017/EE/B&R/OZ Dated: 13-01-2017 

Rehabilitation of Sewerage System by Repairing of RCC pip and 

man Hole Gali # 03 Zia Colony U.0 # 01 Orangi Zone. 

Single stage One Envelope Procedure 

On Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority website 

At serial # 

3 Nos 

3 Nos 

Not applicable 

Not applicable 

Nil 

06-02-2017 

12 BID EVALUATION REPORT: 

COST OF 
THE B 

ERED BY RANKING IN 
DDER 	TERMS OF 

COST 

COMPARISON 
WITH ESTIMATED 

COST 

REASON FOR 
ACCEPTANCE / 

REJECTION 

REMARKS 

M/S. Data Builer 

M/S. A.P. Builder 

34.00 	.1S̀  lowest 

19.00 	2nd  Lowest 

9,97,534.00 @ S.R 

9,99,119.00 
0.15 % Above 

Qualified as 
per evaluation 

criteria  
Qualified as 

per evaluation 

criteria 

Recommended 
for awarding 

work  
Responsive 

9,97, 

9,99, 

9,99,996.00 @ 
0.22 % Above 

Qualified as 

per evaluation 

criteria 

MIS. Sohail & Brothers 9,99, 96.00 3` lowest Responsive 

The Procurement committee in cor-J pliance of rule 45 of SPPRA-2010 has declared that M/S. Data 

Builder, is the lowest responsive bidder and recommended for sanctioned form Competent Authority. 

All the other participants have beer 

ieCA 

EXOC 4. f 	one mziftri z- s11  

Execu hie Engineer B&R 

Orangi Zone DMC (West) 

Director (CB) SPPRA w-r-t ID # 31183 

With the request to upload it on w bsite 

Copy for information to:-

Administrator, DMC (west). 

informed accordingly. 

Khali, *wash! 

MEMBER 

Assistant Director 

(SBCA) Karachi (Sindh) 

halefo 

AIR .N 

Superintend g Engineer 

744 

DMC (West) 



• DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (WEST) 
ORANGI ZONE 

SECTOR 1 1-E SHAHRAH-E-ORANGI 
TtL: 6661321 & 6699072 FAX 6660102 

NO.EE/B&R/OZ/DMCM/ 	/20 	 Dated: 	 /20 

MINUTES OF PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE 

The meeting was started with the recitation of Holy / blessed quran and Provided all the details in 
respect of NIT 06/2017 Date of open ng: 06-02-2017 at 11.30 A.M of issuing tenders to all the interested 
parties / contractors. 
The committee examined all the details and later on examined the tenders / bids offered / dropped by 
the contractor / interested parties. 

S # Name of Work No.of 
Contractor 

Participate 
d 

Lowest Rates 

Offered by 
Responsive Bid of Firm With Cost 

Contractor / Firm Bid Amount 

01 Repair and Construction of cc street 
different area of Sector 15/A, and 
at U.0 # 27 Orangi Zone DMC (West). 

in 
15/B 

03 Nos M/S. M & A 
Corporation 

9,96,916 

02 Repair & Improvement of Rcc pipe 
Main Hole Gali # 01, Islam Nagar, 
22. 

& 
U.0 - 

03 Nos M/S. M.S. 
Engineering & 
Builder 

9,97,996 

03 Rehabilitation of Rcc pipe & Main 
gali # 01 Fareed Colony U.0 -25. 

Hole 03 Nos MIS. Good will 
Associates 

9,97,749 

04 Rehabilitation & Improvement 
Sewerage System in Mansoor Nagar 
Ghaziabad U.0 # 24 Sector 11 '/7 

Zone, DMC (West). 

of 
and 

Orangi 

03 Nos M/S. 	I.S. 
Corporation 

9,94,707 

05 Improvement and Maintenance 
Sewerage System in Sector 4-E, 
79, LS-53, in Orangi Zone, U.0 # 

of 
& H # 
20. 

03 Nos MIS. S.H. 
Enterprise 

9,97,863 

06 Improvement & Construction 
street Muhammad Masjid, Gz 
Gali # C/4, Ghaziabad in U.0 P 

of CC 
li # 01 & 
16. 

03 Nos M/S. Shams 
Construction 

9,97,929 

07 Rehabilitation of Sewerage System 
Repairing of RCC pip and mar 
# 03 Zia Colony U.0 # 01 Orar 

by 
Hole Gali 

gi Zone. 

03 Nos M/S. Data Builder 9,97,534 



0:  DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (WEST) 
• 

()RANG! ZONE 
SECTOR 1 1-E SHAHRAH-E-ORANGI 

TEL: 6661321 & 6699072 FAX 6660102 

V. • 4 
e- 

supAt *WING ENGINEER 
DMC (WEST) 
CHAIRMAN 

oeet- 
0404irto 

4 • 

The Procurement committee examined all the works and all allied papers thoroughly and the bid 
offered were considered reasonable amongst other participants as mentioned in each and every bid 
evaluation reports. The first lowest rakes mentioned on the top of bid evaluation reports were 
considered responsive and recommended for favour of approval. The other participants 2"d  and 3 d̀  and 
other were rejected owing to higher rates. 

The chair and other members after having due verification / confirmation signed the bid 
evaluation report of all the works mentioned above. 

2 tv4"1`'eT  7  e  
ig-fyysi 

tfitteutitstflsr* 
(B8(40)TANG1 ZONE 

DMC (west) 
MEMBER" 

Khti 
Assistant Director 

(SBCA) Karachi Sindh 
MEMBER 



DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KARACHI WEST 

SECTOR 11/E SHHRAH-E-ORANGI, ORANGI TOWN, KARACHI 

TELEPHONE # 366697869 & 36660102, FAX # 36762519 

 

COMPERATIVE STATEMENT 

 

NIT # 06 Dated: 13-01-2017 

 

opened on 06-02-2017 

Work # 01 

SUBJECT: 

	

	Repair and Construction of cc street in different area of Sector 15/A, and 15/B at U.0 # 

27 Orangi Zone DMC (West). 

S# NAME OF CONTRACT OR AMOUNT QUOTED AMOUNT STATUS 
CALCULATED 

1 M/S. M & A Corporation 9,96,916.00 9,96,916.00 lg  lowest 

@ 1.45 % Above 

2 M/S. Sohail & Brothers 9,97,970.00 9,97,970.00 2nd  lowest 

@ 1.55 % Above 

3 MIS. A.P. Builder 9,99,909.00 9,99,909.00 3'd  lowest 

@ 1.75 % Above 

Work # 02 

SUBJECT: Repair & Improveme 

 

t of Rcc pipe & Main Hole Gali # 01, Islam Nagar, U.0 -22. 

  

S# NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT QUOTED AMOUNT 
CALCULATED 

STATUS 

1 M/S. M.S. Engineering & 9,97,996.00 9,97,996.00 1" lowest 

Builder @ 0.15 % Above 

2 M/S. Arabayan Brothers 9,98,899.00 9,98,899.00 2nd  lowest 

@ 0.20 % Above 

3 M/S. Musab Enterprise 9,99,978.00 9,99,978.00 3'd  lowest 

@ 0.30 % Above 

Work # 03 

SUBJECT: 	Rehabilitation of Rcc pipe & Main Hole gali # 01 Fareed Colony U.0 -25. 

S Si NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT QUOTED AMOUNT 
CALCULATED 

STATUS 

1 M/S. Good will Associates Rs. 9,97,749/- 

@ 2.50 % Above 

Rs. 9,97,749/- 1s` lowest 

2 M/S. A.P. Builder Rs. 9,98,053/- 

@ 2.58 % Above 

Rs. 9,98,053/- 2nd  lowest 

3 M/S. R.A. Builder Rs. 9,99,986/- 

@ 2.75 % Above 

Rs. 9,99,986/- 3 d  lowest 



DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KARACHI WEST 

SECTOR 11/E SHHRAH-E-ORANGI, ORANGI TOWN, KARACHI 

TELEPHONE # 366697869 & 36660102, FAX # 36762519 

Work # 04 
SUBJECT: Rehabilitation & Improvement of Sewerage System in Mansoor Nagar and Ghaziabad 

U.0 # 24 Sector 11 4 Crangi Zone, DMC (West). 

S# NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT QUOTED AMOUNT 
CALCULATED 

STATUS 

1 M/S. I.S. Corporation RS. 9,94,707.00 
@ 6.99 % Above 

RS. 9,94,707.00 rt  lowest 

2 M/S. Sohail & Brothers Rs. 9,97,986.00 
@ 7.25 % Above 

Rs. 9,97,986.00 god  lowest 

3 MIS. A.P. Builder Rs. 9,99,860.00 
@ 7.33 % Above 

Rs. 9,99,860.00 3rd  lowest 

Work # 05 

SUBJECT: 	Improvement and Ma 
Orangi 

Zone, U.0 # 20. 

ntenance of Sewerage System in Sector 4-E, & H # 79, LS-53, in 

S # NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT QUOTED AMOUNT 
CALCULATED 

STATUS 

1 M/S. S.H. Enterprise 9,97,863.00 9,97,863.00 15t  lowest 

@ 8.45 % Above 

2 M/S. Arabayan Brothers 9,98,602.00 9,98,602.00 god  lowest 

@ 3.55 % Above 

3 M/S. Mudasir & Faiz Enterprise 9,99,947.00 9,99,947.00 3rd  lowest 

@ 3.67 % Above 

Work # 06 
SUBJECT: Improvement & Construction of CC street Muhammad Masjid, Gali # 01 & Gali # C/4, 

Ghaziabad in U.0 # 16. 

S# STATUS NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT QUOTED AMOUNT 
CALCULATED 

1 M/S. Shams Construct ion 9,97,929.00 @ 2.57 
% Above 

9,97,929.00 ft  lowest 

2 M/S. Sohail & Brothe 's 9,98,463.00 @ 2.66 
% Above. 

9,98,463.00 god  lowest 

3 M/S. Aneeq Enterpris e 9,99,919.00 @ 2.79 

% Above. 

9,99,919.00 3rd  lowest 



giOer 
cryw4 .  znait*1,1 

Ottet6e AO 
(B8oftiewial itiVt-- 

DMC (west) 
MEMBER 

(S 
ssiAarIitireciOr 
CA) Karachi Sindh 
MEMBER 

• C 

DISTRICT 

SECTOR 11/E 

TELEPHONE 

UNICIPAL CORPORATION, KARACHI WEST 
HRAH-E-ORANGI, ORANGI TOWN, KARACHI 

366697869 & 36660102, FAX # 36762519 

Work # 07 
SUBJECT: Rehabilitation of Sewe ge System by Repairing of RCC pip and man Hole Gali # 03 Zia 

Colony U.0 # 01 Oran& one. 

S# NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT QUOTED AMOUNT 
CALCULATED 

STATUS 

1 MIS. Data Builder 9,97,534.00 @ S.R 9,97,534.00 1" lowest 

2 M/S. A.P Builder 9,99,119.00 @ 0.15 9,99,119.00 2N1  lowest 

%Above 

3 M/S. Sohail & Brothers 9,99,996.00 @ 0.22 9,99,996.00 3 d̀  lowest 

% Above 

btecr 4hrulifi#4411) 
SUPERliteNDING ENGINEER 

DMC (WEST) 
CHAIRMAN 



teotit)/ 

EX 	ENGINEER 
(B&R) ORANGI ZONE 

DMC (west) 
MEMBER 

-tt.St• 
ZOile Vrck" NazeePA..ffie halefo 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 
DMC (WEST) CHAIRMAN 

CHAIRMAN 

a i araski* 
Assistanl Director 

(SBCA) Karachi Sindh 
MEMBER 

S OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 
DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION KARACHI 

QUALIFICATION / ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA 
N.I.T. NO.06 OPENING DATE: 06-02-2017 

S 

# 

NAME OF FIRM / CONTRACTOR REGIST. FROM 

ENGINEERING 

COUNCIL PAKISTAN 

REGULAR INCOME TAX 

PAPER WITH NTN # 

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE CAPABILITY TO TAKE 

UP THE WORK 

1 M/S. M & A Corporation Yes No yes No Yes No 

2 M/S. M.S. Engineering & Builder V V V 

3 M/S. Good Will Associates I V V 

4 M/S. I.S. Corporation I V V 

5 M/S. Mudasir & Faiz Enterprise V V V 

6 M/S. Shams Construction V V V 

7 MIS. Data Builder V V V 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14

